
NORTH CAROLINA BAIL AGENTS ASSOCIATION 
2023-2024 Board of Directors 

              NCBAA Office can be reached by phone at 919-832-0867, by fax at 1-866-249-7020, or by email at info@ncbaa.com  
 

 
 

 
 
President 
Phillip D. Bradshaw 
203 W Kerr St. 
Salisbury, NC  28144 
704-797-2757 (OFFICE) 
704-202-2576 (CELL) 
PhillipDBradshaw@gmail.com 

 
 
Vice President 
Randy Cauthen                                                             
90 Union St. S 
Concord, NC 28025 
704-794-3385 (CELL) 
704-707-4820 (FAX) 
cauthen.randy@gmail.com 

 
 

Secretary  
Dani Jacobs 
P.O. Box 2571 
Lillington, NC  27546 
910-814-0640 (OFFICE) 
919-333-9015 (CELL) 
ncchic78@gmail.com  

 
 

Treasurer 
Mike Burger 
P.O. Box 1944 
Asheboro, NC  27204 
336-629-4990 (OFFICE) 
336-963-1701 (CELL) 
shawbonding@yahoo.com  

 
 
 
 
 

 
D. Mark Beaver 
3004 Markanda Pl. 
Shelby, NC 28152 
704-692-8944 
mbrace5@yahoo.com 
 
Donny Bradley 
248 N Center St. 
Statesville, NC 28677 
704-902-1152 
donny@docbailbonding.com  

 
Jim Camp 
101 N McDowell St., Ste. 204 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-372-2222 
704-361-2862 (CELL) 
704-372-2284 (FAX)  
usbonding@bellsouth.net 

 
Jason Cunningham 
101 N McDowell St., Ste. 204 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-372-2222 (OFFICE 
704-200-7674 (CELL) 
Bail4nc@yahoo.com 

 
Julie Henderson 
320 1st Ave E 
Hendersonville, NC 28792 
828-697-1301 
bailchic828@gmail.com 

 
Chad Lewis 
103 W Franklin St. Ste. 216 
Monroe, NC 28112 
704-572-6907 
chadlewisbonding10@gmail.com 
 
Tracy Lowe 
517 S Dekalb St 
Shelby, NC 28150 
704-472-2397 
tracyj14@aol.com 

 

 
Regina Manzanares 
P.O. Box 2925 
Smithfield, NC 27577 
919-333-2696 
Regina@rmbailbonds.com 
 
John Russell 
130 E. Main St. 
Albemarle, NC  28001 
704-982-0080 (OFFICE) 
bailprobonding@yahoo.com  
 
Sharona Stokes 
P.O. Box 2571 
Lillington, NC 27546 
910-814-1919 
919-669-6523 (CELL) 
sharonastokes@gmail.com  
 
Michael Woody 
19 Penny Ln 
Weaverville, NC 28787 
828-360-8122 
mwoody@828bailbonds.com 
 
Angela Carson Wyatt  
260 Glenn Bare Rd 
Jefferson North Carolina 28640 
Cell: 336-902-4588 (Cell) 
336-667-8917 (Office) 
Baillady911@gmail.com 
  
 
 
 
 
Advisors & Lobbyists 
 
Doug Cozart: 336-263-3135 
dcozart46@gmail.com 
Jarret Burr:  704-438-2665 
executivedirector@ncbaa.com 
Steve McCloskey: 336-794-2123 
smccloskey@triad.rr.com 
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